ERGEBNISLISTE

21.1 km Sudpfalzlauf der LG Rilzheim am 28. Mai 2012

Platz

Name

1 Schmik Alexander
2 Kunsmann Andreas
3 Purmann Udo
4 Weschler Marco
5 Emser Uwe
6 Weber Benjamin
7 Lutz Andreas
8 Gericke Uwe
9 Ohler Michael
10 Wagner Thorsten
11 Groch Martin
12 Sewing Stefan
13 Junghans Stephan
14 Breitner Peter
15 Wetzler Hansjlirgen
16 Gottstein Mike
17 Schindler Thomas
18 Rothmund Wolfgang
19 Buhn Oliver
20 Falkenstein Dorothea
21 Schreieck Martin
22 Hebding Marion
23 Gothe Ralf
24 Vallienne Bruno
25 Oztekin Ali
26 Kranz Josef
27 Hanauska Glnter
28 Weber Jens

Verein

Direkt ins Blut

TV Rheinzabern
LTG Kéampfelbach
TV Hatzenbnhl
Laufteam Pirmasens
TV Bretten

LSG Karlsruhe

TSV Kandel
Laufteam Pirmasens
TSG Kaiserslautern
Neustadt

TV Forst Triathlon
TV Maikammer
Karlsruher Lemminge
For Steffi

SG Stern Woérth
LG Kraichtal

TV Maikammer
LCO Edenkoben
TV Rheinau

RSG Ried Rastatt
Bio Runner Rhein-Main
Ayyo-Team Essen
LT TSV Graben
TTV Ingersheim
Maximiliansau

Nat.

Tabelle1

JG  CZeit

1984 1:18:12
1967 1:18:30
1970 1:20:39
1977 1:21:57
1962 1:22:29
1980 1:23:04
1980 1:23:33
1968 1:23:36
1969 1:23:37
1974 1:24:52
1971 1:25:01
1965 1:25:10
1968 1:25:31
1967 1:25:38
1965 1:25:47
1977 1:26:40
1978 1:26:50
1978 1:26:57
1969 1:27:06
1968 1:27:49
1956 1:28:02
1968 1:28:11
1955 1:28:17
1968 1:28:38
1962 1:29:03
1961 1:29:05
1962 1:29:23
1990 1:29:29

Seite 1

Klas. Rang Stnr.

MHK 1647
M45 1767
M40 1613
M35 1645
M50 1725
M30 1895
M30 2847
M40 2818
M40 3681
M35 2724
M40 4668
M45 2775
M40 5835
M45 3660
M45 4627
M35 3620
M30 3875
M30 4874
M40 6766
W40 1661
M55 1774
W40 2827
M55 2631
M40 7892
M50 2861
M50 3843
M50 4678
MHK 2896



29 Apel Roger

30 Engel Frank

31 Seelinger Berthold
32 Thomas Stephan C.
33 Zinser Martin

34 Milde Martin

35 Heil Carsten

36 Rollwa Herbert

37 Ehrle Klaus

38 Briick Reinhard

39 Iro Sigi

40 Raschka Ursula

41 Goéhringer Thomas
42 Donauer Werner
43 Noack Frank

44 Bush Julia

45 Buschbacher Guido
46 Schoder Ralph

47 Staeves Anne

48 Stephan Andreas
49 John Stefan

50 Laux Markus

51 Pickhardt Jochen
52 Lampert Rolf

53 Wehland Klaus

54 Doesken Norman
55 Himmelsbach Stefan
56 Hamleser Elke

57 Stotz Hans-Jurgen
58 Goller Markus

59 Rehart Herbert

60 Wetzel Jochen

61 Lutz Ralf

62 Gerke Giinter

ASV Landau
Siebeldingen

FC Unterkirnach

TV Helmsheim

RSC Kirrlach Triathlon
ABC-Management

LG Ohmbachsee

VFL Ostelsheim
Brillen Hammer Team
TV Rheinzabern

Club Tete de la Course
TV Rheinzabern

BSG Fiducia IT AG
ASV Landau

GW Dudenhofen

LG Pfinztal

TSV Melstetten

LG Trampeltier

LT Karlsruhe

RC Vorwarts Speyer
FCK Fan Club Hayna
Kraichgau Triathlon
LCO Edenkoben
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TV Rodenbach

FV Leopoldshafen

LG MuLi
Marathon-Team Ketsch
Marathon-Team Ketsch
St. Polten AUT

TG Waldsee
LG Neckar-Enz

Tabelle1

1960 1:29:40
1967 1:30:16
1956 1:30:29
1963 1:31:33
1966 1:31:37
1963 1:31:48
1976 1:31:55
1950 1:32:19
1963 1:32:25
1952 1:33:10
1967 1:33:22
1961 1:33:26
1966 1:33:36
1982 1:34:12
1965 1:34:25
1983 1:34:27
1972 1:34:46
1962 1:35:07
1968 1:35:11
1963 1:35:21
1966 1:35:37
1966 1:35:38
1950 1:35:40
1958 1:35:40
1965 1:35:41
1971 1:35:43
1964 1:35:46
1979 1:35:48
1958 1:36:09
1965 1:36:10
1953 1:36:22
1976 1:36:25
1958 1:36:26
1948 1:36:27
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M50
M45
M55
M45
M45
M45
M35
M60
M45
M60
M45
W50
M45
M30
M45
WHK
M40
M50
W40
M45
M45
M45
M60
M50
M45
M40
M45
W30
M50
M45
M55
M35
M50
M60

5608
5807
3729
6714
7899
8603
4680
1872
9806
2747
10653
1592
11821
5614
12727
1799
8798
6605
3626
13 886
14 689
15602
3864
7664
16 665
9588
17 632
1738
8887
18822
4 867
5759
9615
4819



63 Knobloch Roland
64 Konig Stefan

65 Groch Andrea

66 Kraus Holger

67 Porner Marco

68 Decker Wolfgang
69 Harianto Irwan
70 Plessmann Lars
71 Stucky Hubert
72 Kurtzik Igor

73 Hinkel Daniel

74 Goritz Jurgen

75 Kehrwald Peter
76 Imhof Thomas
77 Raff Andreas

78 Jung Rainer

79 Raab Bernhard
80 Buhler Dietmar
81 Fender Norbert
82 Fluderer Eckhard
83 Reichert Siegfried
84 Kuster Jochen
85 Hopf Georg

86 Messert Peter

87 Gromann Dirk

88 Mowald Reiner
89 Creutzmann Jirgen
90 Doser Andreas
91 Roller Hans Jorg
92 Freerksen Olaf
93 Erhardt Michael
94 Stutz Achim

95 Kaufmann Andreas
96 Hetzler Florian

SSV Ludwigshafen
TSG Kaiserslautern
TTC Ersingen
Kraichgau Triathlon
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Nolte Mobel
Karlsruhe

TSV Kandel

Team Dabbedeeder

www.lauf-richtig.de
SV Minchweiler
Marathon-Team Ketsch
SFG Filderstadt
Venningen

TSV Hildrizhausen
TSV Hildrizhausen
100 Marathon 42.de
SC Schielberg

TSV Talheim

TV Maikammer

Heddesheimer Uberflieger
TVE Weiher

TV Rheinzabern
LG Pfinztal

LT Ettlingen

TV Hohenklingen
LF Mannheim

LT Malschenberg
Hohenwettersbach
Bruchsal

TV Bad Bergzabern

Tabelle1

1952 1:36:28
1969 1:36:31
1979 1:36:31
1968 1:36:33
1972 1:36:37
1944 1:36:42
1951 1:37:05
1980 1:37:05
1969 1:37:19
1970 1:37:24
1982 1:37:35
1956 1:37:38
1966 1:37:39
1973 1:37:45
1970 1:38:11
1969 1:38:15
1952 1:38:17
1964 1:38:18
1959 1:38:24
1957 1:38:25
1940 1:38:40
1962 1:38:50
1963 1:38:54
1962 1:38:55
1974 1:39:00
1971 1:39:07
1979 1:39:18
1969 1:39:32
1955 1:39:51
1955 1:40:06
1955 1:40:15
1969 1:40:48
1976 1:40:58
1993 1:41:00
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M60
M40
W30
M40
M40
M65
M60
M30
M40
M40
M30
M55
M45
M35
M40
M40
M60
M45
M50
M55
M70
M50
M45
M50
M35
M40
M30
M40
M55
M55
M55
M40
M35
MJuU20

5622
10842
2669
11844
12771
1726
6826
6 865
13 666
14 845
7706
5776
19650
6833
15 866
16 648
7655
20656
10717
6755
1637
11752
21606
12852
7824
17 693
8801
18 651
7685
8652
9719
19 888
8625
1831



97 Panzeter Andreas

98 Hinkel Diethard

99 Pfeiffer Norbert
100 Haber Oliver
101 Hofmann Lars
102 Straub Carmen
103 Schwager Jirgen
104 Birkenmaier Volker
105 Nasshan Glinter
106 Stecker Oliver

107 Firstenberg Andreas

108 Bauchhenf3 Reiner
109 Wehowsky Sandra
110 Alt Angelika

111 Rossner Tina

112 Jung Michael

113 Halde Michael

114 Hanf Frank

115 Moritz Michael

116 Juch Oliver

117 Mess Kim

118 Marton Patra

119 Kolb Nicole

120 Geiges Arno

121 Eichmann Josef
122 Heginger Udo

123 Wolfram Jens

124 Ulshofer Alfred
125 Reister Michael
126 Reis Wolfgang
127 Gerock Axel

128 Bendel-Kunth Jutta
129 Becker Jochen
130 Wihler Hans Peter

1. FCK Freundeskreis Bellhei
Black-Belt Worms

LT Annabergstralle

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TV Obernhain

LG MuLi

LT Renningen

MVV Energie
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
AAF Karlsruhe

TSG Maxdorf
TSG Maxdorf
TG Stein

TTFC Waldrohrbach
Team Dabbedeeder
Moby-Family

TEA

Blau-Gelb Marburg
LuBBhardtlaufer Hambriicken
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TV Buhlertal

VFL Bellheim

Bayou City Road Runners
Blau-Gelb Marburg

TV Néttingen

FV Leopoldshafen

TG Waldsee

SSC Karlsruhe
BiK-Klingenmunster
Waldbronn

Tabelle1

1973 1:41:05
1963 1:41:44
1958 1:41:54
1970 1:41:56
1970 1:41:57
1969 1:42:01
1963 1:42:24
1969 1:42:26
1957 1:42:30
1963 1:42:36
1970 1:42:43
1969 1:42:51
1992 1:42:57
1966 1:42:58
1972 1:43:15
1951 1:43:47
1972 1:44:03
1969 1:44:05
1965 1:44:07
1969 1:44:09
1974 1:44:17
1968 1:44:26
1969 1:44:27
1952 1:44:30
1955 1:44:31
1962 1:44:46
1971 1:44:53
1957 1:44:57
1966 1:45:07
1949 1:45:24
1961 1:45:30
1960 1:45:32
1968 1:45:49
1955 1:45:57
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M35
M45
M50
M40
M40
W40
M45
M40
M55
M45
M40
M40
WHK
W45
W40
M60
M40
M40
M45
M40
W35
W40
W40
M60
M55
M50
M40
M55
M45
M60
M50
W50
M40
M55

9600
22707
13863
20670
21609

4589
23736
22 641
10741
24763
23657
24712

2699

1591

5873

8638
25673
26825
25853
27 646

1684

6773

7610

9817
11695
14 829
28683
12677
26635
10777
15820

2642
29787
13598



131 Danninger Patrick
132 Ernst Wolfgang
133 Frank Reiner

134 Dri3ler Harald

135 Behrendt Frank
136 Herbin Pascal

137 Vogel Annette

138 David Pascal

139 Megow Frank

140 Knobloch Lutz
141 Borowski Ralf

142 Lécher Thomas
143 Pletz Volker

144 Schrempf Dietmar
145 Breiter Hans-Peter

146 Sangmeister Werner

147 Riemer Martin
148 Heesakker Dirk
149 Opiela Artur

150 Kobberstad Jens-Thomas

151 Braun Ralf

152 Johann Annette
153 Stahlecker Thomas
154 Gaab Hans

155 Kluglein Matthias
156 Spoor Maria

157 Mdller Otto

158 Schramm Kati
159 Muller Jurgen
160 Stentrup Maja
161 Fatsch Sandra
162 Walker Dieter
163 Jakob Anja

164 Mees Pascal

SV Minchweiler
SG Stern Rastatt
TV Dannstadt
Goldstadt Laufteam
Amitie Speyer

TV Kuppenheim
TV Rheinzabern
TUS Rupurr

POS. Worms

TSV 05 Rot
Schriften Werkstatt
TG Sandhausen
Laufteam Pirmasens
LSG Zeiskam

LG Pumpe
Mannheim

LT Bettmerhorn
Landstuhl

TV Rheinzabern
memler.de

LSG Zeiskam

LG MulLi

LG MulLi

TSV Talheim

KSG Gerlingen

Marathon-Team Ketsch
Team Erdinger

TV Rheinau

VFL Bellheim
Jule-Fanclub

CAN

Tabelle1

1984 1:45:58
1968 1:46:09
1960 1:46:18
1971 1:46:19
1972 1:46:26
1955 1:46:35
1967 1:46:38
1980 1:46:38
1955 1:46:43
1958 1:46:58
1940 1:47:10
1967 1:47:24
1966 1:47:28
1963 1:47:38
1965 1:47:38
1956 1:47:49
1977 1:47:54
1970 1:48:05
1965 1:48:19
1971 1:48:26
1960 1:48:28
1961 1:48:39
1968 1:48:40
1962 1:48:41
1972 1:48:43
1967 1:48:55
1943 1:49:34
1967 1:49:36
1959 1:49:37
1978 1:49:52
1973 1:49:55
1944 1:50:12
1977 1:50:13
1986 1:50:19
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MHK
M40
M50
M40
M40
M55
W45
M30
M55
M50
M70
M45
M45
M45
M45
M55
M35
M40
M45
M40
M50
W50
M40
M50
M40
W45
M65
W45
M50
W30
W35
M65
W35
MHK

3675
30808
16 633
31804
32789
14 761

2893

9745
15636
17676

2723
27768
28746
29607
30760
16716
10735
33828
31672
34 840
18671

3704
35881
19703
36679

3628

2856

4877
20708

3885

2811

3749

3596

4849



165 Stark Andreas
166 Lang Heinz

167 Kdnig Andreas
168 Wild Ralph

169 ERwein Harald
170 Stark Wolfgang
171 Breckwoldt Heiko
172 Kley Guni

173 Geiser Thomas
174 Acker Jochen
175 Kley Bernd

176 Steimel Martina
177 Bott Heiko

178 Graf Edwin

179 Gib Dieter

180 JanfRen Bernd
181 Zangl Rita

182 Ott Patrick

183 Jager Hans

184 Rochelt Herbert
185 Schwarz Ingrid
186 Bohler Harald
187 Brock Birgit

188 Rau Anja

189 Frenzel Claus-Peter
190 Kraft Markus
191 Deck Felix

192 Suske Jan

193 Kolb Markus
194 Metz Bernhard
195 Rieger Saskia
196 Spielberger Stephan
197 Theobald Tanja
198 Theobald Felix

TuS Gollheim
TSG Blankenloch
LG Billigheim

LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken

Jule-Fanclub

TuS Gollheim
Team Erdinger

LG MulLi

Uni Lauftreff Heidelberg
LCO Edenkoben
LG MulLi

TVE Weiher
Poseidon Worms
LG MulLi

Mobel Weber Team

LT Ettlingen

Waibstadt

TSV 05 Rot

LT M3

Lurf Ingrid Schwarz Band
Rilzheim

TV Hatzenbuhl

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

SG Stern Gaggenau
LSG Karlsruhe

Marathon-Team Ketsch
TV Bad Bergzabern
TSV Talheim

TV Hauenstein
Laufthaler

Laufthaler

Tabelle1

1990 1:50:20
1959 1:50:24
1967 1:50:25
1960 1:50:36
1955 1:50:49
1959 1:50:58
1959 1:51:03
1964 1:51:10
1983 1:51:14
1966 1:51:24
1963 1:51:36
1967 1:51:45
1968 1:51:46
1950 1:51:49
1960 1:51:56
1965 1:52:08
1957 1:52:26
1972 1:52:35
1968 1:52:44
1947 1:52:49
1977 1:53:01
1962 1:53:17
1965 1:53:22
1969 1:53:27
1968 1:53:30
1962 1:53:49
1952 1:54:06
1982 1:54:22
1969 1:54:31
1961 1:54:37
1980 1:55:04
1965 1:55:32
1973 1:55:35
1973 1:55:36
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MHK
M50
M45
M50
M55
M50
M50
W45
MHK
M45
M45
W45
M40
M60
M50
M45
W55
M40
M40
M65
W35
M50
W45
W40
M40
M50
M60
M30
M40
M50
W30
M45
W35
M35

5882
21624
32730
22686
17 809
23883
24797

5687

6587
33711
34688

6599
37795
11737
25733
35649

1731
38 860
39 697

4871

4879
26769

7701

8762
40816
27734
12597
10590
41611
28604

4 869
36 709

5890
11889



199 Kriger Reinhard
200 Schmalholz Thomas
201 Becker Petra
202 Schuy Jurgen
203 Jakob Reneé

204 Kuntz Martina
205 Kuntz Werner
206 Volker Bernd

207 Gehlen Elmar
208 Sandmaier Helga
209 Hardt Matthias
210 Stenger Thorsten
211 Hetterich Wolfgang
212 Krahmer Petra
213 Spielberger Anja
214 Bantz Hans

215 Holderich Klaus
216 Bartel Michael
217 Spindler Karl

218 Menzer Annegret
219 Rieder Johanna
220 Zwolfer Michael
221 Becker Udo

222 Walker Helga
223 Wehowsky Klaus
224 Blank Hannes
225 Lampel Frederic
226 Stumpf Stefan
227 Zinn Thomas
228 Baumann Judith
229 Fender Birgit

230 Behret Carola
231 Messert Astrid
232 Peifer Christa

LG Mannheim

LG MulLi

TSV 05 Rot

FK-Mardi Bellheim

VFL Bellheim

VFL Bellheim
Marathon-Team Ketsch
SV Bornheim

LAC Insheim

TV Rheinzabern

LG MulLi

Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TV Hauenstein

TUS Schaidt

TV Rheinzabern

TV Rheinzabern

TG Waldsee

Estefania Oldenburg
Karlsruhe

Anna Becker Gestaltung
TV Rheinau

Lambsheim

memler.de

Heuss-Stadt Brackenheim

TV Rheinzabern
100 Marathon 42.de

Heddesheimer Uberflieger
TG Konz

Tabelle1

1954 1:55:45
1962 1:56:03
1980 1:56:25
1966 1:56:33
1977 1:56:35
1968 1:56:36
1965 1:56:37
1959 1:56:47
1955 1:56:49
1958 1:56:50
1972 1:57:00
1968 1:57:03
1947 1:57:30
1968 1:57:31
1971 1:57:32
1956 1:57:39
1955 1:57:40
1962 1:58:05
1937 1:58:06
1976 1:58:08
1963 1:58:13
1963 1:58:27
1970 1:58:37
1941 1:58:41
1934 1:58:50
1971 1:58:53
1966 1:58:57
1953 1:59:26
1986 1:59:43
1972 2:00:06
1963 2:00:24
1969 2:00:32
1965 2:00:54
1952 2:01:09
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M55
M50
W30
M45
M35
W40
M45
M50
M55
W50
M40
M40
M65
W40
W40
M55
M55
M50
M75
W35
W45
M45
M40
W70
M75
M40
M45
M55
MHK
W40
W45
W40
W45
W60

18756
29715
5682
37878
12595
9594
38593
30744
19772
4700
42713
43 884
5659
10765
11710
20702
21667
31663
1751
6850
8868
39740
44788
1750
2754
45616
40728
22601
7692
12662
9718
13790
10 851
1770



233 Bentz Janina

234 Helfrich Wolfgang
235 Werle Michael

236 Kramer Ralph

237 Fieg Andreas

238 Seiser Klaus Jurgen
239 Wechsler-Temlak Karin
240 Temlak Markus

241 Gudel Jens

242 Hastenteufel Hermann
243 Hildebrand Carsten
244 Eckert Stefan

245 Wipfler Gerhard
246 Steger Melanie

247 Lurf Alexander

248 Kbhlen Heike

249 Meyer Christian

250 Wehowsky Sigrid
251 Meier Thomas

252 Hann Natalie

253 Mullis Stephan

254 Felser Kerstin

255 Knecht Anja

256 Hammann Lisa

257 Nawrath Brigitte
258 Vetter Friedbert

259 Hammann Volker
260 Junker Sandra

261 Iro Christina

262 Kambeitz Ellen

263 Hammer Maximilian
264 Frei-Raab Petra
265 Feiz-Marzoughi Bagher
266 Buzeczki Thomas

FFT Germersheim

SG Waldfischbach
Team Werle
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TV Rheinzabern

TG Westhofen
TG Westhofen
LG Rilzheim
Mosbach

LG Hanhofen

LT Ettlingen

LT Renningen

Ingrid Schwarz Band
WIWA KL

WIWA KL

TSG Maxdorf

TSV 05 Rot

TV Rheinzabern
www.pfalzfotos.de

memler.de

LT Philippsburg
memler.de

TG Otigheim

Club Tete de la Course

memler.de

Bohm GmbH

Tabelle1

1983 2:01:11
1963 2:01:24
1964 2:01:34
1958 2:01:45
1961 2:01:52
1952 2:02:10
1966 2:02:27
1972 2:02:28
1959 2:02:29
1943 2:02:38
1964 2:02:41
1967 2:02:43
1941 2:03:02
1969 2:03:46
1966 2:03:53
1967 2:04:07
1970 2:04:08
1964 2:04:12
1970 2:04:17
1974 2:04:22
1989 2:04:42
1973 2:05:12
1970 2:05:44
1986 2:05:53
1962 2:06:49
1953 2:06:50
1953 2:07:19
1975 2:07:32
1968 2:07:33
1980 2:08:11
- 2:09:12
1962 2:09:13
1958 2:09:48
1964 2:10:22

Seite 8

WHK
M45
M45
M50
M50
M60
W45
M40
M50
M65
M45
M45
M70
W40
M45
W45
M40
W45
M40
W35
MHK
W35
W40
WHK
W50
M55
M55
W35
W40
W30
MHK
W50
M50
M45

3720
41830
42 898
32621
33814
13619
11743
46742
34783

6779
43782
44 805

3639
14 640
45643
12722
47721
13897
48698

7694

8857

8 644
15623

4690

5858
23732
24 691

9836
16 654

6837

9630

6815
35812
46 800



267 Maurer Ludwig

268 Graf Sabine

269 Zimmermann Claudia
270 Paul Joachim

271 Beck Florian

272 Baust Sonja

273 Eckerle Heinz

274 Heinisch Karin

275 Albert Karl Heinz
276 Bernhardt Michael
277 Fatsch Hans Michael
278 Miksch Peter

279 Keller Bernhard

280 Schmitt Katrin

281 Felser Klaus

282 Schmieder Christine
283 Zender Melanie

284 Spoor Uwe

285 Bambynek Petra
286 Smerlewski Erika
287 Reichelt Ralf

288 Lederle Hans

SG Stern Gaggenau
LTC Mutterstadt
Marathon-Team Ketsch
LG Laschis

LG Laschis

TV Dielheim

SV Gossersweiler-Stein
LG MulLi

Karlsruhe

TV Rodenbach

Team Erdinger

LAC Insheim

LT Leimersheim

TSG Maxdorf

TV Rheinzabern
memler.de

Spiridon Hochwald

LG MuLi

LT Karlsruhe

Freie Laufer Heidelberg
TV Eutingen

LG Neuhltten

Tabelle1

1944 2:10:26
1988 2:11:15
1954 2:11:19
1964 2:11:47
19852:11:48
1962 2:12:27
19392:12:54
1965 2:13:09
1962 2:15:42
1980 2:16:56
1967 2:16:57
1955 2:16:58
1967 2:17:41
1946 2:17:46
1946 2:18:00
1964 2:18:01
1976 2:18:16
1963 2:18:40
1970 2:19:02
1944 2:24:23
1972 2:27:01
1951 2:28:22
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M65
WHK
W55
M45
MHK
W50
M70
W45
M50
M30
M45
M55
M45
W65
M65
W45
W35
M45
W40
W65
M40
M60

7674
5823
2753
47 862
10786
7785
4612
14778
36 739
11793
48810
25634
49 696
1748
8813
15876
10617
50629
17781
2880
49780
14757



	Tabelle1

